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Overall Results - Advanced Class

Rank #

1 201
2 203
3 215
4 202
5 217
6 212
7 221
8 223
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Country

United States

Canada

United States

Poland

Canada

Canada

Canada

United States

University
(Team)

Georgia
Institute of
Technology
(RoBuzztious)

Concordia
University
(SAE
Aerodesign
Advanced
ConU)

Univ of
Michigan -
Ann Arbor
(M-Fly
Advanced
Class)

Wroclaw
University of
Technology
(JetStream
Advanced)

Toronto
Metropolitan
University
(TMet Aero
Design)

Western
University
(Western
Aero Design)

Universite
Laval (Avion
Cargo Laval)

Univ of
Pennsylvania
(Penn Aerial
Robotics
Advanced)

Design

39.2781

38.9765

40.4445

43.9788

34.9113

33.3261

40.1764

23.5835

Presentation

38.2800

39.1700

37.4700

30.8200

37.0300

36.6100

27.4800

36.3900

Tech

Mission Deduction

32.9650

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Score

110.5231

78.1465

77.9145

74.7988

71.9413

69.9361

67.6564

59.9735
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Rank

10

11

12

13

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

#

216

224

229

218

222

213

220

227

228

Country

India

United States

Brazil

Canada

United States

India

United States

United States

United States

University
(Team)

Vellore
Institute of
Technology
(Assailing
Falcons)

Kennesaw
State
University
(ARCT)

Adelphi
Aerodesign
Team (UNESP
SJBV)

Ecole
Polytechnique
Montreal
(Avion Cargo
Polytechnique
MontrA®©al)

Rice Univ
(Rice Flight)

JSS Science
and
Technology
University
(AeroJC)

Univ of
Delaware (UD
ASAE)

Univ of West
Florida
(Argonautics)

Tarleton
State Univ -
Central Texas
(Texan Aero
Advanced)
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* N/R = Not Ranked
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Design

36.8991

27.8878

32.9908

30.6615

17.6484

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Presentation

18.5700

32.0800

21.2200

20.4400

23.3400

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Tech

Mission Deduction

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0

-4.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Score

55.4691

55.4678

54.2108

51.1015

40.9884

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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